
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Hembry Leon Auburn 340 43 M 0:44:30.3 0:44:33.8 7:11/M

2 Anya Spano Auburn 186 32 F 0:50:20.5 0:50:25.2 8:07/M

3 Rachel Ciampi Auburn 202 27 F 0:50:56.2 0:51:00.5 8:13/M

4 Schultz James University Place 343 61 M 0:50:59.3 0:51:04.6 8:13/M

5 Cheri Fletcher Auburn 193 46 F 0:52:36.9 0:52:41.4 8:29/M

6 Patrick Hogan Gig Harbor 345 63 M 0:53:00.2 0:53:04.7 8:33/M

7 Joan Hogan Gig Harbor 344 60 F 0:53:51.3 0:53:56.5 8:41/M

8 Sheri Crooker Lacey 185 39 F 0:54:20.9 0:54:30.5 8:46/M

9 Winsora LaValley Lake Tapps 203 51 F 0:55:03.8 0:55:18.6 8:53/M

10 Kevin Chang Maple Valley 198 12 M 0:56:22.7 0:56:29.5 9:05/M

11 Elena Scott Auburn 322 42 F 0:56:37.3 0:56:44.1 9:08/M

12 Nic James Auburn 323 45 M 0:56:38.4 0:56:44.3 9:08/M

13 Bruce Blaser Auburn 337 59 M 0:57:55.0 0:58:07.7 9:20/M

14 Kim Ljungberg Kent 192 60 M 1:00:12.6 1:00:24.3 9:43/M

15 Amanda Sanders Orting 189 29 F 1:01:23.1 1:01:29.8 9:54/M

16 Olmsted Crystal Enumclaw 342 31 F 1:02:14.9 1:02:32.8 10:02/M

17 Ronald Trautwein Auburn 190 56 M 1:02:25.4 1:02:38.1 10:04/M

18 Donna Ellis Kent 191 43 F 1:02:26.6 1:02:35.8 10:04/M

19 Jay Osborn Enumclaw 201 33 M 1:03:00.5 1:03:15.9 10:10/M

20 Jamie Osborn Enumclaw 200 37 F 1:03:00.5 1:03:15.9 10:10/M

21 Sabrina Wilbur Bonney Lake 334 13 F 1:05:10.6 1:05:24.3 10:31/M

22 Olympia Hunt Auburn 195 17 F 1:05:30.9 1:05:44.1 10:34/M

23 Angela Hunt Auburn 194 47 F 1:05:31.1 1:05:44.2 10:34/M

24 Kiersten Wilbur Bonney Lake 335 15 F 1:09:37.2 1:09:55.5 11:14/M

25 Henk Mensink Lake Tapps 187 55 M 1:10:49.4 1:10:55.3 11:25/M

26 Don Oellrich Lake Tapps 338 70 M 1:11:33.9 1:11:33.9 11:32/M

27 Jennifer Nicholson Bonney Lake 196 37 F 1:12:04.0 1:12:16.8 11:37/M

28 David Wells Bonney Lake 197 47 M 1:12:04.1 1:12:16.6 11:37/M

29 Emily Wilbur Bonney Lake 336 17 F 1:15:15.8 1:15:34.5 12:08/M

30 Melissa Holm Renton 206 41 F 1:25:12.4 1:25:31.2 13:45/M

31 Carrie Wilbur Bonney Lake 333 45 F 1:26:43.3 1:27:11.4 13:59/M

32 Molly Johnson Issaquah 329 40 F 1:49:27.2 1:49:37.4 17:39/M

33 Kelly Heath Lake Tapps 205 52 F 1:49:27.5 1:49:38.3 17:39/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jim Sapienza Issaquah 233 51 M 0:18:23.3 0:18:26.8 5:56/M

2 Charles Depoix Tacoma 188 16 M 0:22:29.4 0:22:32.9 7:15/M

3 Nathan Yeagley Bonney Lake 228 17 M 0:23:27.8 0:23:36.4 7:34/M

4 Janet Hobbs Issaquah 235 55 F 0:29:24.6 0:29:32.4 9:29/M

5 Julia Hobbs Issaquah 236 25 F 0:29:24.9 0:29:32.3 9:29/M

6 Robin Sanseri 318 50 F 0:29:26.9 0:29:45.8 9:30/M

7 Eric Fahsel Lake Tapps 239 48 M 0:29:38.8 0:29:52.8 9:34/M

8 Sammy Moudy Auburn 250 10 M 0:31:29.6 0:31:41.3 10:09/M

9 Landen Hubin Auburn 321 12 M 0:31:29.7 0:31:40.5 10:09/M

10 Steve Ellis Kent 215 47 M 0:31:29.9 0:31:42.7 10:09/M

11 Sophia Ellis Kent 213 8 F 0:31:32.9 0:31:41.5 10:10/M

12 Edyn Ljungberg Kent 217 10 F 0:31:35.9 0:31:43.9 10:11/M

13 Neal Stoddard Burien 227 71 M 0:31:42.9 0:31:52.6 10:14/M

14 Valerie Ciampi Auburn 232 57 F 0:31:56.8 0:32:05.2 10:18/M

15 Stephen D. Ellis Kent 214 11 M 0:32:27.6 0:32:38.9 10:28/M

16 Miranda Moudy Auburn 249 14 F 0:33:40.5 0:33:57.7 10:52/M

17 Ali Walter Lake Tapps 208 13 F 0:33:41.4 0:33:57.7 10:52/M

18 Hannah Kissinger 325 12 F 0:34:17.3 0:34:28.9 11:04/M

19 Caitlyn Walter Lake Tapps 209 11 F 0:34:17.5 0:34:34.8 11:04/M

20 Stephanie Walter Lake Tapps 212 42 F 0:34:19.1 0:34:36.9 11:04/M

21 Gabriella Walter Lake Tapps 210 11 F 0:34:22.0 0:34:38.3 11:05/M

22 Cristina Moudy Auburn 248 8 F 0:34:23.1 0:34:39.7 11:05/M

23 Max Kiger Auburn 347 8 M 0:35:29.4 0:35:44.5 11:27/M

24 Wilma Bing Lake Tapps 231 52 F 0:35:56.6 0:36:11.9 11:35/M

25 Liberty Hunt Auburn 218 15 F 0:35:58.4 0:36:12.8 11:36/M

26 Niko Pen Federal Way 247 11 M 0:35:58.6 0:36:12.8 11:36/M

27 Cassi Kiger Lake Tapps 237 11 F 0:35:59.7 0:36:13.9 11:36/M

28 Tracy-Lynn Lenhardt Kent 216 47 F 0:36:35.2 0:36:53.1 11:48/M

29 Luis Pasillas Auburn 353 30 M 0:37:46.3 0:37:46.3 12:11/M

30 Dave Hintz Enumclaw 242 50 M 0:37:55.1 0:38:10.7 12:14/M

31 Sophie Hintz Enumclaw 243 12 F 0:37:56.3 0:38:11.5 12:14/M

32 Wendi Stroupe Kent 238 38 F 0:38:01.2 0:38:20.4 12:16/M

33 Wallace Kira Auburn 346 8 F 0:38:17.5 0:38:33.3 12:21/M

34 Jack Walter Lake Tapps 211 40 M 0:38:18.0 0:38:34.1 12:21/M

35 Holly Knauft College Place 226 37 F 0:38:24.4 0:38:31.5 12:23/M

36 Adrienne McNamara Lake Tapps 330 35 F 0:39:13.4 0:39:22.2 12:39/M

37 Kevin McNamara Lake Tapps 331 38 M 0:39:14.3 0:39:23.1 12:39/M

38 Melissa Stffensen Covington 332 33 F 0:41:38.3 0:41:52.5 13:26/M

39 Elizabeth Yeagley Bonney Lake 230 47 F 0:41:47.8 0:41:58.1 13:29/M

40 Rylee Bossen Auburn 229 10 F 0:41:47.9 0:41:58.1 13:29/M

41 Gatlin Donna Lake Tapps 341 50 F 0:42:30.4 0:42:50.7 13:43/M

42 Irene Lim Gig Harbor 241 61 F 0:45:25.5 0:45:47.0 14:39/M

43 Toni Sheehan-Blake Lake Tapps 207 49 F 0:47:20.9 0:47:43.1 15:16/M

44 Cindy Luther Auburn 220 35 F 0:47:21.2 0:47:43.5 15:16/M

45 Grace Trussell Enumclaw 246 14 F 0:47:32.3 0:47:55.5 15:20/M

46 Felicity Cowin Issaquah 219 31 F 0:47:48.0 0:48:01.1 15:25/M

47 Melvin Johnson Bonney Lake 320 85 M 0:47:53.1 0:48:14.1 15:27/M

48 Deanna Harris Bonney Lake 319 47 F 0:47:53.2 0:48:13.5 15:27/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail info@buduracing.com.

49 Mylunzie Novotny Auburn 244 15 M 0:48:30.7 0:48:55.1 15:39/M

50 Harold Richards Auburn 225 61 M 0:49:10.6 0:49:28.8 15:52/M

51 Duanna Richards Auburn 224 60 M 0:49:11.4 0:49:28.8 15:52/M

52 Indira Pasillas Auburn 352 29 F 0:50:35.1 0:50:35.1 16:19/M

53 Cari Trussell Enumclaw 245 43 F 0:50:37.0 0:50:59.5 16:20/M

54 Lauren Sprague Auburn 223 22 F 0:52:30.6 0:52:53.7 16:56/M

55 Dena Hilde Auburn 221 49 F 0:52:33.8 0:52:57.2 16:57/M

56 Megan Hilde Auburn 222 26 F 0:52:33.8 0:52:57.4 16:57/M

57 Kalia Comer Port Orchard 328 8 F 0:53:10.1 0:53:21.8 17:09/M

58 Maribel Neanover Port Orchard 327 44 F 0:53:24.8 0:53:36.9 17:14/M

59 Brigitte Arnett Auburn 234 38 F 0:53:44.2 0:54:05.5 17:20/M

60 Karen Eliuk Auburn 240 47 F 0:53:44.9 0:54:05.8 17:20/M

61 Judy Oellrich Lake Tapps 339 70 F 1:02:20.9 1:03:03.1 20:06/M

62 Lori Kissinger 324 45 F 1:04:46.1 1:04:46.1 20:54/M

63 Jaden Salisbury Yacott 351 8 M 1:05:09.6 1:05:40.5 21:01/M

64 Janel Salisbury Yacott 349 38 F 1:05:09.8 1:05:40.5 21:01/M

65 Ken Salisbury Yacott 348 39 M 1:05:10.2 1:05:40.5 21:01/M

66 Kaleb Salisbury Yacott 350 5 M 1:05:15.1 1:05:40.1 21:03/M
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1 Janet Hobbs Issaquah 235 55 F 0:29:24.6 0:29:32.4 9:29/M

2 Julia Hobbs Issaquah 236 25 F 0:29:24.9 0:29:32.3 9:29/M

3 Robin Sanseri 318 50 F 0:29:26.9 0:29:45.8 9:30/M

4 Sophia Ellis Kent 213 8 F 0:31:32.9 0:31:41.5 10:10/M

5 Edyn Ljungberg Kent 217 10 F 0:31:35.9 0:31:43.9 10:11/M

6 Valerie Ciampi Auburn 232 57 F 0:31:56.8 0:32:05.2 10:18/M

7 Miranda Moudy Auburn 249 14 F 0:33:40.5 0:33:57.7 10:52/M

8 Ali Walter Lake Tapps 208 13 F 0:33:41.4 0:33:57.7 10:52/M

9 Hannah Kissinger 325 12 F 0:34:17.3 0:34:28.9 11:04/M

10 Caitlyn Walter Lake Tapps 209 11 F 0:34:17.5 0:34:34.8 11:04/M

11 Stephanie Walter Lake Tapps 212 42 F 0:34:19.1 0:34:36.9 11:04/M

12 Gabriella Walter Lake Tapps 210 11 F 0:34:22.0 0:34:38.3 11:05/M

13 Cristina Moudy Auburn 248 8 F 0:34:23.1 0:34:39.7 11:05/M

14 Wilma Bing Lake Tapps 231 52 F 0:35:56.6 0:36:11.9 11:35/M

15 Liberty Hunt Auburn 218 15 F 0:35:58.4 0:36:12.8 11:36/M

16 Cassi Kiger Lake Tapps 237 11 F 0:35:59.7 0:36:13.9 11:36/M

17 Tracy-Lynn Lenhardt Kent 216 47 F 0:36:35.2 0:36:53.1 11:48/M

18 Sophie Hintz Enumclaw 243 12 F 0:37:56.3 0:38:11.5 12:14/M

19 Wendi Stroupe Kent 238 38 F 0:38:01.2 0:38:20.4 12:16/M

20 Wallace Kira Auburn 346 8 F 0:38:17.5 0:38:33.3 12:21/M

21 Holly Knauft College Place 226 37 F 0:38:24.4 0:38:31.5 12:23/M

22 Adrienne McNamara Lake Tapps 330 35 F 0:39:13.4 0:39:22.2 12:39/M

23 Melissa Stffensen Covington 332 33 F 0:41:38.3 0:41:52.5 13:26/M

24 Elizabeth Yeagley Bonney Lake 230 47 F 0:41:47.8 0:41:58.1 13:29/M

25 Rylee Bossen Auburn 229 10 F 0:41:47.9 0:41:58.1 13:29/M

26 Gatlin Donna Lake Tapps 341 50 F 0:42:30.4 0:42:50.7 13:43/M

27 Irene Lim Gig Harbor 241 61 F 0:45:25.5 0:45:47.0 14:39/M

28 Toni Sheehan-Blake Lake Tapps 207 49 F 0:47:20.9 0:47:43.1 15:16/M

29 Cindy Luther Auburn 220 35 F 0:47:21.2 0:47:43.5 15:16/M

30 Grace Trussell Enumclaw 246 14 F 0:47:32.3 0:47:55.5 15:20/M

31 Felicity Cowin Issaquah 219 31 F 0:47:48.0 0:48:01.1 15:25/M

32 Deanna Harris Bonney Lake 319 47 F 0:47:53.2 0:48:13.5 15:27/M

33 Indira Pasillas auburn 352 29 F 0:50:35.1 0:50:35.1 16:19/M

34 Cari Trussell Enumclaw 245 43 F 0:50:37.0 0:50:59.5 16:20/M

35 Lauren Sprague Auburn 223 22 F 0:52:30.6 0:52:53.7 16:56/M

36 Dena Hilde Auburn 221 49 F 0:52:33.8 0:52:57.2 16:57/M

37 Megan Hilde Auburn 222 26 F 0:52:33.8 0:52:57.4 16:57/M

38 Kalia Comer Port Orchard 328 8 F 0:53:10.1 0:53:21.8 17:09/M

39 Maribel Neanover Port Orchard 327 44 F 0:53:24.8 0:53:36.9 17:14/M

40 Brigitte Arnett Auburn 234 38 F 0:53:44.2 0:54:05.5 17:20/M

41 Karen Eliuk Auburn 240 47 F 0:53:44.9 0:54:05.8 17:20/M

42 Judy Oellrich Lake Tapps 339 70 F 1:02:20.9 1:03:03.1 20:06/M

43 Lori Kissinger 324 45 F 1:04:46.1 1:04:46.1 20:54/M

44 Janel Salisbury Yacott 349 38 F 1:05:09.8 1:05:40.5 21:01/M
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2 Charles Depoix Tacoma 188 16 M 0:22:29.4 0:22:32.9 7:15/M

3 Nathan Yeagley Bonney Lake 228 17 M 0:23:27.8 0:23:36.4 7:34/M

4 Eric Fahsel Lake Tapps 239 48 M 0:29:38.8 0:29:52.8 9:34/M

5 Sammy Moudy Auburn 250 10 M 0:31:29.6 0:31:41.3 10:09/M

6 Landen Hubin Auburn 321 12 M 0:31:29.7 0:31:40.5 10:09/M

7 Steve Ellis Kent 215 47 M 0:31:29.9 0:31:42.7 10:09/M

8 Neal Stoddard Burien 227 71 M 0:31:42.9 0:31:52.6 10:14/M

9 Stephen D. Ellis Kent 214 11 M 0:32:27.6 0:32:38.9 10:28/M

10 Max Kiger Auburn 347 8 M 0:35:29.4 0:35:44.5 11:27/M

11 Niko Pen Federal Way 247 11 M 0:35:58.6 0:36:12.8 11:36/M

12 Luis Pasillas auburn 353 30 M 0:37:46.3 0:37:46.3 12:11/M

13 Dave Hintz Enumclaw 242 50 M 0:37:55.1 0:38:10.7 12:14/M

14 Jack Walter Lake Tapps 211 40 M 0:38:18.0 0:38:34.1 12:21/M

15 Kevin McNamara Lake Tapps 331 38 M 0:39:14.3 0:39:23.1 12:39/M

16 Melvin Johnson Bonney Lake 320 85 M 0:47:53.1 0:48:14.1 15:27/M

17 Mylunzie Novotny Auburn 244 15 M 0:48:30.7 0:48:55.1 15:39/M

18 Harold Richards Auburn 225 61 M 0:49:10.6 0:49:28.8 15:52/M

19 Duanna Richards Auburn 224 60 M 0:49:11.4 0:49:28.8 15:52/M

20 Jaden Salisbury Yacott 351 8 M 1:05:09.6 1:05:40.5 21:01/M

21 Ken Salisbury Yacott 348 39 M 1:05:10.2 1:05:40.5 21:01/M

22 Kaleb Salisbury Yacott 350 5 M 1:05:15.1 1:05:40.1 21:03/M
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